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http://www.charis4all.nl/

Programma

Ochtendprogramma:
10.30u
11.00u
11.10u

12.15u

Avondprogramma:
20.00u

21.00u

Noveengebed (gratis download) met negen
teksten van paus Franciscus over
charismatische vernieuwing:

INFO


https://www.kcv-net.nl/meer/charis/service/noveenboekje/
https://www.kcv-net.nl/meer/charis/service/noveenboekje/

